Date
10/16/20
10/19/20
10/22/20
10/23/20
10/26/20
10/29/20
10/30/20
11/2/20
11/6/20
11/10/20
11/12/20
11/13/20
11/17/20
11/19/20
11/23/30
12/1/20
12/3/20
12/8/20
12/11/20
12/14/20
12/15/20
12/17/20
12/28/20

01/05/21

Day
Fri.

Mon.

Thurs.

Fri.

Mon.

Thur.

Fri.

Mon.

Fri.

Tues.

Thur.

Fri.

Tues.

Thur.

Mon.

Tues.

Thur.

Tues.

Fri.

Mon.

Tues.

Thurs.

Mon.

Tues.

2020-2021 Pirate Basketball Schedule

Opponents Teams
Black/Orange All

Mammoth Spring 4b,3b,4,3,

Riverside 1,2
Sloan Hendrix 42,1
Flippin 4b,3b,4,3
Flippin 4,2,1
Cotter 3,2,1
ICC 4,21
Hillcrest 3,21
Norfork 4,2,1
ICC 4b,3b,4,3
Concord 4,2,1
Rural Special 4,2,1
Viola 4b,3b,4,3
Sloan Hendrix 3,2,1
Lead Hill 4,2,1
Rose Bud 2,1
Viola 3,2,1

Greers Ferry Westside 3,2,1

Norfork 4b,3b,4,3
Shirley 3,2,1
Mammoth Spring 3,2,1
Highland 2,1
Norfork 3,21

Site
Home
Mammoth
Home
Imboden
Flippin
Home
Cotter
Home
Home
Norfork
Brockwell
Concord
Home
Home
Home
Lead Hill
RoseBud
Home
Home
Home
Shirley
Home
Highland

Home

Time

5:30

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

4:30 HC

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

4:00

5:00



01/08/21 Fri. Rural Special 3,2,1

1/11/20 Mon. Melbourne 4b,3b,4,3
01/12/21 Tues. Timbo 42,1
01/15/21 Fri. GF Westside 4,2,1
01/21/21 Thur. Mt. View 4b,3b,4,3
01/22/21 Fri. ICC 3,21
01/26/21 Tues. Viola 4,2,1
01/28/21 Thurs. Concord 3,2,1
02/02/21 Tues. Shirley 42,1
02/4/20 Thurs. Timbo 3,2,1
02/6-13/21 TBA Jr. District 3,4
02/12/21 Fri. Salem 1,2
02/15-20/21 TBA Sr. District 1,2
02/24-27/21 TBA Regionals 1,2
03/2-6/21 TBA State Tourney 1,2

1-Sr. Boys 2-Sr. Girls 3-Jr. Boys 4-Jr. Girls

(Dates and Times are subject to change due to Covid19)

Fox
Melbourne
Home
Greers Ferry
Mt. View
Brockwell
Viola
Home
Home
Timbo
Viola
Salem
Shirley
TBA

TBA

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

TBA

5:00

TBA

TBA

TBA



